Oct 07 2024 (16:25) India Rail Info

Rajasthan Humsafar Express/22985 - Hms - NWR
CNA/Chanderiya to RGS/Ringas Junction
4h 55m - 326 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 Ubz  |Udaipur City 00:45 1 |1 0 75 |581 |NWR
2 1% Mavli Junction 01:19 01:21 2m |1 1 43 55 (500 |[NWR
3 |CNA |Chanderiya 02:40 02:42 2m (1 |1 115 |74 |409 |WR

4 |BHL ([Bhilwara 03:20 03:25 5m 1,2 |1 162 |63 |414 |NWR
5 |AI Ajmer Junction 05:30 05:40 10m (3 |1 294 |74 |482 [NWR
6 FL Phulera Junction 06:45 06:47 2m (0 |1 374 |80 |386 |[NWR
7 |RGS [Ringas Junction 07:37 07:40 3m [0 |1 441 |83 |479 |NWR
8 NNL  |Narnaul 08:50 08:52 2m |0 |1 538 |47 [307 [NWR
9 RE Rewari Junction 09:58 10:00 2m [0 |1 590 (55 |242 [NWR
10 |DEE  |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 11:25 4 |1 668 |- 221 [NR

Oct 07 2024 (16:25) https://indiarailinfo.com




